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REPORT OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Subject: AMA 2022 Dues
Presented by:  Russ Kridel, MD, Chair

Referred to: Reference Committee F

B of T Report 03-JUN-2021

Our American Medical Association (AMA) last raised its dues in 1994. AMA continues to invest
in improving the value of membership. As our AMA’s membership benefits portfolio is modified
and enhanced, management will continuously evaluate dues pricing to ensure optimization of the

membership value proposition.
RECOMMENDATION

2022 Membership Year

The Board of Trustees recommends no change to the dues levels for 2022, that the following be

adopted and that the remainder of this report be filed:

Regular Members

Physicians in Their Fourth Year of Practice
Physicians in Their Third Year of Practice
Physicians in Their Second Year of Practice
Physicians in Their First Year of Practice
Physicians in Military Service
Semi-Retired Physicians

Fully Retired Physicians

Physicians in Residency Training

Medical Students

(Directive to Take Action)

Fiscal Note: No significant fiscal impact.

$ 420
$ 315
$ 210
$ 105
$ 60
$ 280
$ 210
$ 84
$ 45
$ 20
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