REPORT OF THE BOARD OF TRUSTEES

B of T Report 03-JUN-2021

Subject: AMA 2022 Dues

Presented by: Russ Kridel, MD, Chair

Referred to: Reference Committee F

Our American Medical Association (AMA) last raised its dues in 1994. AMA continues to invest in improving the value of membership. As our AMA's membership benefits portfolio is modified and enhanced, management will continuously evaluate dues pricing to ensure optimization of the membership value proposition.

4 5 6

1

3

RECOMMENDATION

7 8

2022 Membership Year

9 10

The Board of Trustees recommends no change to the dues levels for 2022, that the following be adopted and that the remainder of this report be filed:

11 12

13	Regular Members	\$ 420
14	Physicians in Their Fourth Year of Practice	\$ 315
15	Physicians in Their Third Year of Practice	\$ 210
16	Physicians in Their Second Year of Practice	\$ 105
17	Physicians in Their First Year of Practice	\$ 60
18	Physicians in Military Service	\$ 280
19	Semi-Retired Physicians	\$ 210
20	Fully Retired Physicians	\$ 84
21	Physicians in Residency Training	\$ 45
22	Medical Students	\$ 20

23

24 (Directive to Take Action)

Fiscal Note: No significant fiscal impact.